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delineated hereon.

Joshua G. Wilson, Assessor
1001 East Ninth Street

Building D
Reno, Nevada  89512

(775) 328-2231

created by:   __________________________
last updated:  _________________________

area previously shown on map(s)
 ____________________________________

Assessor's Map Number

1 inch = 50 feet

Å

570-19

570-18

570-17

570-16

570-08

082-27

Reno

Sparks

0 10 20 30 40 50

Feet

NLH 3/22/2012

570-12

570-18

cbuonanoma
New Stamp

cbuonanoma
New Stamp

cbuonanoma
Revised


